
. _ e _ -

YAT.)AAQ QRM JQ. /Uty 4944 PAGE j OP

AMENZMENT OF SOLICITATISN/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 5c,u u,.at si cce,s Ao,.., .snAr.o.Ma, . oc. .o- o c . i.is.:.

s. ~omaNii ooricAroN No 2. arrecirve out a. etoutsncN/Pufosast #toutsr NO. a. PtoJECT No (If sppi,<e t.sa

see attached list < UN 3 0 1983 NMS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
sueo sv caos s. Acmsnno ss at as uu. staa s> coon |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ,.
'Division of Contracts .

Washinaton. D.C. 20555
i. coNriAcrea coom | | r.<ciury coos i s.

NAMt ANo Aoott13 AMENoMfMT of
Osoucrr^r=NNo. .

I l
oATED ($,. Ol.sh 9)

'
tsw sur. moovicAnoN op NRC-02-77-201 - c ase .r>. a.u.
.a UP see attached list 0 coNmC7/otoft No.
Cde)

|__ d oArriee attached ,Lf,st,4,,;
.

.. THis stock APfuts oN4Y Io AMENomgMr$ of SoLCIAhoNs

= ''-- . - aa - + * i 6- 8 2- a. .d - as '- - d oa . O 6. d. O i. .- - d.O a.. = -.
- - -

c . s - ... .a4 aa. w.~.. w .,-s . .-

m or =6wede.ae -. .' *.. ...w..= a =h ..er d *. *** ..b..ad. = t.i er ** *.a- - w.e =
i.re . e d ., . - d*-
.A. r...os . .. .w .a w .n- eAnvie or rout AcKNowuocameNr to se ascoveo At twe issuiNo onics raios to twe nova ANO
can setorirr anAv ensuttiN sonenoN o vous orein. w.by sm. d r4.=.h . .a.. ar6 w..=ho ,6. d.byw

.i,4wn6.i 6,.e h a- .w i. a ,, .. h a 4.. .n.4.
.

0. ACCOUNTING AND APPICPE1ADoM oAIA h[ P.g M.I)
.

N/A
ll. THis stock A# Puts o*4v to moowicAnoNS or CoNrtAc!3/ototes

*

(.) n ch .oren6.i dp e.

n. o i., u is w. . - 6 a / .

* . < s .d' > -r . a . - d . w >- * ' 2-m O a 6 * d. .<d .-+ad- a.'*,
-

the &We3 CI02 *We Yr '
'

ta g] n s A ai, - . ,s
[,). .. 6 . 6 w . . 4. w i s.
U

.2. otscRWTore of AMENoMENT/ Moo @tCAiloN

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.

-

_
-.

1

1

1

'

.

:- . 4a % .= - . a .. .ai.w.a .. o u. a.a n .a

O C 'J E" "''" E coNr=>croato"i o= is nov' ara to scN tais oocu-iN' ANojr'u' - 3 co 'es to issu .o o 'c="'"

|
^

7 scr ir. uN T Americau. NAMr oe cpNinAcrococrt.oet <

,,hM.KD b k,dd [ / %o ,.,,

to- ., ~ - _ . , fx i f9 - .. & o._,.

n it. oAre scNm
is. NA e A,e inte ce so,ee trip. pn <N i.. oAra sc m is. NAme 7 co iAci Nowricze < r -j p, ,j

4 yc[dtDiane E. Findley
DoughertyContract Representative .

"~ ~~~~~
so- t' 8068010 yy

.



, <j - - - yaya s --

.

'

Itodification Contractor Name B0A Humbsr Eff ctive Date of-
Number and Address Agreement

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-201cl' 6/7/77
1700 Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

'

5 Scie'nce Application, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-2 6/27/77
8400 Westpark Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 SystemgControl NRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77
h b V .i R t.- 6 .|| N.$

ho. A% Ja %m
5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77

P.O. Bok 8009-

Salt Lake City, Utah 84108
7

5 Battelle Memorial Institute NRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
Columbus Laboratories
505 King Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201

5 T.A.S.C. NRC-02-77-201-10 6/14/77
The Analytical Science Corp.
Six Jacob Way - -

Reading, MA 01867

'
5 i:US Corporation NRC-02-77-201-11 6/29/77

4 Research Place |
Rockville, MD 20850 |

|
5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77 l

333 Ravenswood Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

5 Potomac Research, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-16 6/6/77
1600 Nf.. Beauregard Street .

Alexandria, VA 22311

5 The BDM Corporation NRC-02-77-201-17 6/6/77
7915 Jones Branch Drive
F. clean, VA 22101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

5 TRW NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
Energy Systems Planning Division
7600 Colshire Drive |
McLean, VA 22101 !

1

5 Dames & Moore NRC-02-77-201-20 6/13/77 !
20 Haarlem Avenue !

White Plains, NY 10603



_ , _ _ - _ -

. .
,

Modificaticn Contractor Name 80A Number Effcetiva Date of'

Number and Address Agreement*-

5 SCS Engineers HRC-02-77-201-21 ' 6/6/77
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 22091

5 Booz, Allen and Hamilton NRC-02-77-201-22 6/13/77
Boot Allen Applied Research Div.*

4330 East-West Highway
Bethesda, MD 200143

4

5 Synergy. Inc. hRC-02-77-201-23 6/15/77
2337 18th Street H.W.
Washington, DC 20009

4 Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-24 '6/19/78
527 Madison Ave.- '

. .

New York, NY 10022
.

4 Geraghty & Miller, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-25 6/15/78
West Annapolis Professiodil Ctr.4

Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401

4 Charles T. Main NRC-02-77-201-26 6/26/78
Southeast Tower .

.

I Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199

,

4 S.M. Stoller Corporation NRC-02-77-201-27 6/16/78
1250 Broadway
New York, NY 10001

4 Ralph Stone'& Company NRC-02-77-201-28 6/9/78
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025

4 Leighten Associates NRC-02-77-201-29 6/16/78 -

17975 Oky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

4 Basic Technolog" Inc. NRC-02-77-201-30 6/29/78
806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

4 Colorado State University NRC-02-77-201-31 8/1/78
Geotechnical Engineering Program<

Office of Sponsored Research
Fort Colling, CO 80523

4 Golder Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-32 8/17/78
10628 N.E. 38th Place
Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033

4 Gibbs & Hill Inc. NRC-02-201-77-33 7/26/78
393 Seventh Avenue
New York, NY 10001

- -- . - -



'. Modification C:ntractor Name B0A Number Effcc'iva Data oft
*

Number and Address Agreement.- -

4 Donovan, Hammester&Rattien Inc. HRC-02-77-201-34 10/13/78
1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007,

4 Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78
381. Elliot Street- -

.

Newton Upper Falls, MA 02164

3 s WAPORA Inc. NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
6900 Wisconsin Avenue
Washihgton, DC 20015

2 Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37 10/13/78
Federal Systems Group
7980 - 90 Gallows Court- *

Vienna, VA 22100

2 University of Denver NRC-02-77-201-39 1/11/79
Colorado Seminary
University Park
Denver, CO 80208

2 IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201-40 6/2/79
7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817 .

San Diego, CA 92138 ~

2 Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79
24 Exedutive Park West

,

'

Atlanta, GA-

2 Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42 2/9/79 {800 18th Street, N.W.
!

Washington, DC 20006
!

2 Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79
1500 Garden of the Gods Road -

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

2
'

Fugro, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

2 ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79
Associated Nuclear Consultants
of America -

P.O. Box 9041
International Airport
Albuquerque, NM 87119

2 Southwest Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-46 5/17/79
6220 Culebra Road
P.O. Drawer 28510 l
San Antonio, TX 78284 |

-

, _ _ _ __,,, w w - --v N --''------



- ,_;. ,- es --
~- --

.
,

,
, ,

,, . . . -
.

flodification Contractor Name BOA Number Effective Date of
Number and Address Agreement

1 Information Transfer, Inc. NRC-02-77-201 -47 7/23/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910.

1 Gilbert / Commonwealth NRC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 1498
Reading, PA 19603'

'

1 Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. NRC-02-77-201-49 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South
P.O. Box 663
Paramus, NJ 07652

*-

.

. e

.

O

e

, -

, , _ , - .-- .- . - . . - . - - . .


